
Preschool - 2 day

Preschool - 3 day

Preschool - 5 day

Prekindergarten - 5 day 

$3,375.00

$4,365.00

$5,760.00

$5,760.00

 8:30 am - 3:00pm 8:30 am - 11:15 am

TUITION FOR THE 

2022/2023

SCHOOL YEAR

•	 Tuition to be paid over 11 months (July - May)
•	 Discounts available for full or half year payment plans
•	 Students may not begin the school term without payment arrangements secured and at least 
       one payment submitted. 
•	 Application Fee (non-refundable and non-transferrable) - $50 
•	 Registration Fee (non-refundable and non-transferrable) - $200 
•	 ACH, check, cash, or credit cards will be accepted on all tuition and fee payments. Credit cards will be assessed a  

convenience fee.

Early Childhood Education

$4,980.00

$6,400.00

$8,430.00

$8,430.00

Elementary
Grades K-5

Middle School
Grades 6-8

High School
Grades 9-12

$8,430.00

More Info Coming 
Soon....

$9,780.00$9,075.00

$625.00
$1,250.00

Semester
Year

Trinity Lutheran Care Academy
(TLCA)

Part time High School 
Pricing Per Class

Important Notes: 


